"The more that you read, the more things you will know. The more

you learn, the more places you'll go."

Dear Parents and Students,

To keep the learning growing over the February vacation, the entire student body is being encouraged to read
for at least 30 minutes a day, everyday. Students are asked to record the minutes he/she read daily and the name
of the book. The student and a parent or guardian should sign the completed log. Please return the Vacation
Reading Log on Monday, February 26, 2018. A child can bank reading minutes on one day to avoid conflicts
with family celebrations (read 45 minutes one day and 15 minutes the next day).

Mark your calendars for our Super Seuss-A-Bration on Wednesday, February 28™ from 6:00 — 7:30pm. We

— Dr. Seuss, "I Can Read With My Eyes Shut!"

look forward to seeing you all there.

Vacation Reading Log

Date

Minutes
Read

Book Title(s)

Friday, February 16

Saturday, February 17

Sunday, February 18

Monday, February 19

Tuesday, February 20

Wednesday, February 21

Thursday, February 22

Friday, February 23

Saturday, February 24

Sunday, February 25

Total time reading:

Goal is at least 5 hours or 300 minutes

Student Signature

Homeroom:

Parent Signature



